In accordance with
wEne U4
Insolveney (England &

el Notice of final acoount prior to dissolution

Insolvency Act 1986. |n QA_

sl

Companies House

SATURDAY

A1

:

L

A

Q*

IR

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Gorparynurber [0 [7 [0 [2[2]4[1]56

+ FAlling inthis form
Rease complete in typescript or in

Cormpany name in full |KFC Realisations Limited (Formerly

boid black capitals

| Key Financial Claims Limited)

Liquidator’'s name

Full forenamel(s) Daniel James Mark

Sumame Smith (
Liguidator’s address

Building namenurrber | PO Box 500

Sreet | 2 Hardman Street

Fost town County/ ] Manchester

Ragfon ’
Rtaode mlefo[ [2][A[T]
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Ful forenamels) | Matthew James O e o s st
umame | Cowlishaw ancther liquidztor
H Liquidator’s address o
Building narefnurrber{ Four Brindleyplace © Other llquidator
Use this saction to tell us about

Srest  Birmingham ancther liquidator

|
Rost town County/ [
Region |
Rotaode [ giizfniz [ [
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




HQ14

Notice of final account prior to disselution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

l O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release

-

Final account

| attach a copy of the final acoount.

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Soawe
Sgnature date EW lrb—l%— HWEW

04/17 Version 1.0




ZHZ 1d
‘weybuiwag
‘aoe|dAa|pulig 4no4
'd11 @130[3Q 0/
1900 poudlsiboy

STHZZ0/0 laquuny Auedwo)

Ansibay 1o143sig J91saypuepy
‘uwoIsIAIg AdeaueyD

‘aonsn( JO 1noD ybiy

ST10¢ 40 61K "ON 38€) MNo)

020t Adenuef ¢

"uoigenbal jeyy yo ()€
21311y ul pauyap se sbuipaadoad ulew ay; aie as3ayy} pue saijdde g¢+g/510Z ON (n3) uone|nbay jPUno)y

‘Ajjesanas pue Apuicl wayy

40 19y Aq sJomod pue sa1InNp ‘suoiiouny [|e N0 Alled 0} pasiIoyIne ate Aayj Jey] wiiuod siojepinbiq
Julor ayy ‘(32 2ul,.) ‘(pepuswe se) 986 T 10V ADUaA|OSUT Y3} JO TEZ UCNHRAS Jo sasodind ayy) Jo4
*S9|ep pue pue|bug ul SJURJUNOIDY palalieyd JO IINHISUL ay] Aq slauonildeld Asuaajosus

Se }oB 0} )N 2Y3 ul pasuadi| aJe {,,annio0]2q..) d11 311012Q JO SISUOIIIILId ASUDA|OSUT Pasuddl|

NV "Z1I07 12quadag 9 uo uoljeqisidiwupe ayj jo vonessad buimo)jo) Auedwo) ) Jo siojepinbi juor
pajulodde aqam (,,s103epinbi] Juior SY3,.) MeYSIIMOD SaWel MBI PUB YHWS Ylej sawer jsiueq

"(,591NYd 3y, ) 9T0T sajny (sajem B pue|bul)

AJUDAI0SUT 2U3 jO $T°8T 3Ny pue (,10V 9Yl,) (popuawe se) 986 T 10V ADUSAJOSUT
3Y3 JO 90T U0IIIRS 03 JURNSINd SIaqUIdW pue S10}1paJd 03 1odal ssaiboud

|[BeUl{ pue ‘6TQZ 12qwad9q § 03 poliad ayj 104 sJ031pald 03 1odad ssalboud

(,Auedwo) ayy, 40 ,DdM.)
(uonepinbiq ur)
(pauwi] swie) jepueuid Aa) Al1owla0j)

paHWI] suonesijeay i)

9019 Q



0Z0Z Adenuer £¢ | (uonepwbry vt} pauLrt suoneseay D4% | |enuepyuo) pue aleaud | 411 #MI0Rg 0207 &

Sasuadxa pueg uoljelsunusy

SJ0}Ip=4d 10} uoljewsoiuy

uoizepinbl] ay1 jo Junodde pue Alewwns

sabessaw Aoy

SJU=xIU0D)




Oz0z Asenuep 1§ | (uonepinbry Ur) paiiui SUONESIEIY DAY | [BIIUIPYLOD PUE 3eALY | 417 MI0PRA 0Z0Z &

sabessow Ad) @




£ 0z0Z Alenuef T¢ | (uonepinbly ul) paywWI SUOHeSIesY D4 | |BRUAPYUOD PUB 31RAU4 | 71 31I0BA DZOT ©

‘s|iejap teyuny 1oj g abed 03 J9j04 asedld ‘LS PeTT
03 Buigunowe 3/dT9 T JO ‘uoiepinbl 2yl BuNPp PUSPIAIP B PaNss| 2aM SJ0IPaJD palnlasun -
) "8S96T'TT3 sloypely
40 PUSPIAID B €3 SJUNOWE UYDIYyM ‘uoiielisiuiwpe ayl ul ||nj ul pied aiom s10jipadd (BijualaRdd - 104 saWODINO
*S10JIpaLD palndas ou pey Auedwod 3yl - SI0IPDII pRINIAS . pue spuspIAIg

siayew

's31y|ewlo;} buisop sy3 Jo uona|dwod o) palgns dn punom AN} mou ale siiege s,Auedwec) ayl Buipueysing
*1Z8'T3F 849m uopepinbi)

2u3 40J 53500 Aed paiyl |ejol poidad Jodas 2yl ul paaundul uaaq aAey sisod Aued paiyi oy .
‘sylejap Jayuny Joj Z1 abed o3 1ajad asea|d ‘70SF 24om uoiiepinbi ay3 1o siusWSSINGSIp

|10 "6T0Z 412qWa2aq § 03 poldad 2yl Ul PRIINJUL SIUBLWIDSINGSIP OU U23( dABY 3494l -
"SWOJSND) ' SNUIAIY WH WOoJ) paldAcoal
sem yoiym | ya snid aae saunbly {1y ‘610z J49quwanaq § 031 porad 3u) w ‘uonepinby Yyl Ul TSE'6EF

pue uoneJisiuiwipe Buipasasd ayy U 000G TT SE UMBID SBM TG6'TZF JO UDIEI2UNWIAY [B10] JNO
JUNOWE $|U] JO SSDOX3 Ul S99 UMEBID J0U DARY

M 19AIMOY ‘TGE'PTEF JO 21BWIISD 234 |eulbluo 1IN0 papaadxa uoljepinb ayl 104 S350 Wil JNO
‘jes Jo sapedb |je ssolde 0z QGEF JOo 214 Ino sbieyd

obeaane ue 1e sinoy 678 Jo dn spew gg/’/0cF 2Je Hodad SIyl Jo 21ep ay] 0] S1S0D BWI] [E10]} INQ
'96¢’'¢F 24 1oda) syl 4o alep 3l 01 polad

LULIS3UI Y] Ul $IS0D AW NG pue 0/9'Z6TF 2ue 6107 12qWad3q § 03 poluad 2yl 40 $IS0D AW INQ -
'11 2bed uo 2iewilse saa) a3yl Ul N0 J9S Se SIS0

2w} ¢] 30UaJaaL Ag uonelIsiuwpe Hulpadald ay] Ul paxy Sem UOIEloUNLUA. N0 JO SIseq ay]

"6T0Z 490WIA0ON HT UO SI0)PaII Pa.ndasun ayj o)
apew sem uoIINquUIsIp B ‘gT0e AJEnuer g UO JuawAed UOISSILIWOD [2ul) ay3 Jo Jdiadal Buimoliod .
‘uoiIEPINDI| BU3 JO 3S4N0D U3 129A0 96F 03 |B301
3yl Bbuibuliq ‘pasiead alom 5937 03 Bununowe s1ga3p Mooq §T0Z 49quazsq § o) poisad ayy buling .
"Aleallpadsal pe b €F PUR THE'/EF JO 218p 0] suoiesijead |e101 Buibulig Ajsailpadsal paaladal
U39q 9ARY 7S8'TTF pUe T0T3F 40 suojesijeal 107 12qwiadag § o3 pouad ayj Bulung rauradid ume
;S 40 %G 7 pue ‘sulpdid D4H 243 03 UoIE[3] Ul SIORIIUOD JAWI0ISND WE) SUOISSIUWoD Bulnasjoo
WICH) anuaaad (,Sd.) S,.43ARS AQUuo Ajllue4 JO %,0T 2AI224 0] papijua sem Auedwon ay] .
*UOIJRJISIUILUPY B4} WOJ) PAIIDISURL] 319M XGETF 40 SPUnd "510pald paindasun o}
3pewW 3q o) UoIIN(IISIP @ MO(|E 0] pUe paid)jod aq 03 anuIued 03 suoissiuwod audid sjgeus o
107 13qWaoa 9 uo uolepinbl| Alejun|oa ,SJ03IpaJd 01 UoNeNSIuIWpe Wol) pasow Auedwo) ayy
*SpJ02aJ §,AuedWo) Y] pue S10eI1U0D JaWIsnd ‘ sjyblu Ajadoad (2n3a3)3ut ‘)Impaob
Joj T3 pue (,auwadid,) sanuaaal swiep Bulobuo s,Auedwon ayl 4o 966°6TF ‘Juawdinba pue
sbuinlly ‘saanixiy 2140 40§ 000'0TF 40 JUBWAERd e papnduUl SIWY 03 2|8S 3yl "ST0g 419gWadag 0T
uo palaldwiod sem (,Sii4.) S,43ABS ASUOW AlLled 03 $19558 puR SSaUISNg syl Jo 9jes v "1Yybnos sem
SSaulsng ayj} Jo Jaseydund e 3s|iym apedy 01 panuiuod Auedwo) ay3 ‘Juawjuiodde 1no Bumojo4 .

uonepinbiy
aloym

ay3} pue polriad
oyl Gunnp
uaye)} sdajs

Jo Alewawng

T998 969 IZTO 12l

STV

[l ATV WETIrh S TRITR AT

1 :PUSGIM

EHIGRE wrlews

s|iejap 1Pejuo)

ZHZ 19
weybuiwng
ase|dAajpung Jnod

47119010124

1¥Z 09I
d=2]saydue|y
19815 uewpiey 7
006 xog Od

dT11 3nigRQ

MBUSI|MOD) SAWel Mmaulle|

PuUe YjWws iRl Saulel |2iueg
Auedwo) ay)

jo si1o3epinbiq julor

sabessaw Aad)y



" ozoz Aenuer T | (uonepinbii ur) pajwi] SUOESIEEY D4) | 1BUBPYUOD Pue leald | 411 3W0RG 0Z0Z O

9 sjuswAed pue sidisday

G e - Arewuwing

uonepinbi| ay3 jo Junodde pue Alewwns @




3 0z0z Asenueg T¢ | (uonepinbil ui) PauuNT SUCHESIEEY D) | 1BIUSPLUCD pue seAld | 411 810IB0 0Z0Z ©

‘panoldde s| JuswAed a.10j2q |1e32p
Ui pasAjeue pue pamalAdl a1e $3S00 |euoissajold ||y

"€1-0T sabed
UC papiaodd 2Je SISED 3S8Y3 U0 U03RWICUL JBYIIN
‘poriad sy bunnp sasuadxs pue UORPBUNWAL IND  »

*MO|3Q PIJiR]ap 248 6T0¢ 19quiadaq § o3
poilad ay) Buunp pasindul Sasuadxa pue $1s0) |B10) AU L

pouiad uodad ay) Bulinp auop }Jom ayj jo }50)

"S103IpaId
104 13U |RPUBULY AP Aur alesauab jou op Ing
Judweabebua ay3 Jo Jed Alpssadau e alde S)Se) 3sayl

‘suaipuny Bulaiyses .

pue ‘si10}ipaJs yiim 2ouspuodsalioy .
!Buipiodas Adoingels s

luswafeuew asey .

1adnjeu dAjenSILIWPE UB
40 S)Se) JaY3o pue suonebijgo asuedwiod pue Aloyniels
10 Juawyny o3 ajejad Ajpdewiid yoiym sysel Buimo)joy
33 N0 paled aAey am spousad Buipodal aul Sulng

syse] Aloyniels

‘ucniesisiuiLIpe Buipazaid syl buunp 9107 AW
61 UC 3DIAIDS AJUDA|OSU] 243 03 Jodaud |BIIUSPUOD 4No
pajnwgns pue siopaJip s,Auedwo) ayj Jo 1PNpUed ayl
uo jodad 03 AJnp A10IN3e}S Jno ypm paijdiuod aaey am

suonebnsaauy
"06E£F 01 SIUNOWER 1S3J3jUl Sueq uonepinby

B4} JO 3SIN0D By} J2A0 21Bp 01 '6ZZF JO 1Sa49iul jueq
paAladal am 6107 J2quWadad § of poled ayi bung
1saJajul yueq

-AlpAnnadsad aunadid sl4 pue auiRdid

D43 943 10§ PaAIeIal USIY DARY HZH'EF PUR THE'/ET
JO suollesieal uonepinbly ayl Jo asinod ajoym auyy Buung
"Alaaoadsal TOT3 pue /48’13

01 Buigunouwe 107 U2MEW TT U0 paaladal alam suljadid
Sid pue sunsdid D4 aYy3 404 SJUBWARD UDISSILLLLIOD
feul ay) 6T0Z Jaquanaqg § 03 polad ay3 bulung
suoissiwwod auljadid

963 03 sjunowe uoiepinbi| ayl

40 3SJN0D Y3 J3A0 PRaIDI||02 SIG9p yooq |B30) AUl Q20T
Atenuer Tz 01 poiad wWdU 8yl Wl paAledad ua3q aABY
sjunowe oy '6T0C 42qwadaq § 03 potdad ayl Buunp
G937 Bui|e1c] S1gap 400Q |BNPISEL PRJIB|Ied SARY M

s3qap xood

‘pouad Gundodad snojalud

3471 Ul ‘Junodde yueq uolensiuiwpe 6uipadald ayy wody
uonepinbly syl 03 PaJldjsuel) Sem £/Z'9617F JO UseD
uonensIUpe woy snjdins

uonepibi| 3Y3 J0 JUNCI3Y pue Alewwng

®06

©O@

Alewuwing

uonjepinbjj
243 JO JUnodde !

pue Alewwns



9 0z0z Adenuer T€ | (uonepinbii un) pajiwui] Suoilesijeay 34 | Jenuapyuo] pue sieald | 411 20I012¢ QroZ @

'SI0UIB
Buipunos aq 01 Jeadde a1oja48U) AW 43yl
*(Ajuo sasodund |euolnejuasald 10)) papunol
uaag aaey sainby ‘podas siyy Bunedaid ug

a3jou Buipunoy :g 810N

*SWIOISND) 1§ BNU3AIY

WH 03 40j pa3unolae uaaq sey pue ‘s|qelanodal
S| UJIYM ‘] A JO 19U 3J@ UMOUS SWns |1y
suondo LvA :p 910N

‘san|eA 1asse

343 JO S|IEIRP 10) Hodal uonensiuipe syy

0} Jajad asea|d “yuswiuiodde uonepinbig syl Joy
popiacad sem sdieye Jo JUswalels dleledas oN
Sdlel}y JO JUdWle]Ss (g CN

"UOIIRJISIUILLIPE [RUL 343

Ul pajos|jal 10U a1am 3say| 'adIAI9S ADUIAIOSU]
3yl o) pted Buisq 0O TF JO SPUBPIAIP pawIeun
pue 19¢3 Jo ANlgel| LA Ul um buole
‘uoijeJ3siujWpe Y3 Ul JUNOIJDJE Jueq ayj Jo
a4nsoD ayy ul Aejap 3yl Buunp GZ3F 4o 1s343ul
Mueq yym buoje paaedas bulsq £/6'913 40
salucw Aued pJiyy pue spuny auljadid SW4 pue
D4X 01 3NP PALINII0 3DUIPYP SIYL "095'LTF
AQ (2178713} 1odad ssalboad ucnedisiuiwpe
(euy 3y3 ui pajonb aunbiy uolgepinbi sy}

0] paJllajsued] aq o] p|ay spuny ayl 03 JU3I3PIP
s} ainby sy -uoiepinbil 2y3 0} paliajsuer)
uasq aAeY UOREJISIUILPE 3yl Ul PI3Y spund
spunj sniding 1z aloN

'SW0ISND W anuaAYy

WH 03 40} paiuNod0e Ua3q SBY paAj@dad Isa4aiul
U0 Xe} uonelodlod paleposse ay] ‘Junosae
Buireaq 1s8493ul UR Ul Pj2Y 243M SPUny ||y

3IS9493ul jueg ;T 910N
lunod2e sjuswAied pue 51d19081 0] SD10N
Juauuiodde uno Iouls SUON3RSUERT)

I|e pue ‘gzoz Alenuer 1¢ 03 poitad wiaul

3y} ‘610 Jaquia2aQ § 03 Syuow g1 ay)
ul uonepinbi a3yl ur suoipesuely a3yl Bulpeisp
‘papiacad s1 junodoe sjusulAed pue sidiaoad

- puey w aauejeg

- I UN030Y Mued
140 dn apew

- 2ouejeg
6ISLET 09 €E9°0TT sjuawAed |20
¥/5'p6T - PiSPET uolIINQUISI PRUINI3SUN

09 0s - safueyn yueg

SLT - S£1 Buisiuaapy Aloiniels

£ES - 43 51507 afei0lg

0% - 0¥ sasuadx3 suojepinbr

156°6E - 1561 $9a4 sIojepinbr

1Z8'T - (s} saop Aued piyL

sauAAed

6TS'LET - WT'e sydianaa mo
06€ - 622 I SS010) 153423U] Hueg

£/2'961 - - z SpUN4 UOIJRIISIUNIPY

96 - ) 83937 3oog

PZ¥'e - 101 aul2did SW4

9EE/E - LE8'T auljadid 4y

sichalay

ozozT 610C

2jep oL q3d £ oL 3¥q 50l S3ION
0Z0¢ Asenuer {£ 03 pUR 6T0Z 12qQUd3Q § 01 L10Z 49qadaq 9
JunoHse spuatnAed pue spd1aroa jeuy saojepnbiy uhog

® e

OO

sjuawAed

pue s3diod9y
uonepinby
3yl Jo junodde
B Alewiwng



020z Asenue( 1¢ | {uonepinbry ur) paywi suonesieay 343 | (@Auapyuod pue ajeAld | d11 803G 0202 &

awodIn0

S10}Ip3.d 10} uonewIojuy @




0zoz Atenuer 1£ | (uonepinb] ul) pajiwin suonesiesy D4y | (enuspyuol) pue sjeald | 41780100 0Z0Z @

‘6707 49QLUBAON 6T UO SJ0}IpaJDd padndasun
0] pled pue paiepap sem §/'¢€/S p6TF 03 bununowe

F 3yl U dT9"#T JO PUSPIAIP PRINIISUN |BUIY PUR IS1Y ¥
S10}1P312 pPALINIISUn

"9se2 siyl 03 Aidde jou pip suoisiacud

Hed pagrosald 2yl ‘sJ10lipadd palndas ou aJe 343yl sy
Hed paglidsaid

‘uonensiviwpe buipadald sy Ul 9T0Z J2qWadaq T UO
SJ03ipadd jejualzyaid 03 pred pue palepap sem JF ayj ul
dQoT 40 PUIPIAIP |BIIUR43Ja4d |eUly pUPR I5JY ¥ "paldadxa
ueys Jaubiy Apubys sem yaym ‘UCIIRASILILLPE BYy3 Ul
PRIWPE puR PaAIRdRI 248M 85'96T'T1F Bulelol swieD
S40UPIIS |B1IUBIB)D.Id

"S10}Ipald paUndas ou sey AuedwoD ay

SICHPRID POINDDG

@06

OO

2L02INQ0
s10}Ipald
10} uonjewojur



0z0Z Aenuer T | (uonepinbr w) payiun suoiesnesy D4 | [enUapyu0D pue sleAud | 41T ANMEQ 002 &

uonelaunwad ,sio3epinbiq julor

S9suadxa pue uonelounway @




(1} 0zog Atenuer Tg | (uonepinbil u) pajir susjesieay D4 | jenuapyuo) pue eleald | 41718010120 070Z ©

‘SjuaWa UL Aeplioy

Buipaebau saanb asAoidwsa yum Buljeap pajedinue
uel) Jusds awi 240w A|geJapIsuod usaq sey syl
asuapuodsauiond anho|duug

339 ‘Jusd

‘S3171)130 10) S3DI0AU| [BUI U110 pue S3500 Bulpedy a3
asljeuy o) pajeddijue Ajjeuiblio ueyy awiy adow 3oo3 I]
buipen jo aunsoi)

‘uonesieas siyl

3sl|euiy 03 palindul SIS0 Jayuny pajwi aq 0] A Ajuo
ale aloy) -SpasdoJd B|ES BY3 JO USSP UOISSILILLCD
suladid yum bBujjeap pasinour ussq Sey swWi} [BUCIIppY
ssauisng Jo Ijes

'sandsip 03 anp pajedioiue Ajjei3iul ueyl Jajealb

U23Q aABY SU0I1I3(]0D 1q2p Y00g 343 PUB JUN0DJe URQ)
S,10100.1( U3 JO A18A0D84 BUY YUM DIIBIDOSSE SIS0D Ayl
s1g2p yoog

'suoISSILIgNS

Xe} uonesod.aod juawiutodde 3sod pue aud yum

buleap padinaul paiedpiue Alewbue ueyl sisod JaybiH
uonexe)

"a)s s,Auedwo) ayl woely syasse Aped paiyy

40 U01309{|02 3Y) ypm Bunesp palinoul $1S0 |BUCINPPY
syasse Aued payyl

*126png Jano
AjJybijs ale am saliobajed 3se)l 224y} Y3 SSO42E [|BIIAD
suonoe |eiuy

“3UN0DJR JUBID 3y JO ypne yum buyesp ul

Juads 2w} pasealdoul pue suo13od|jo0 suledid panuiuod
ayy anp buipodal Asoniels jeuciippe Buipnpu

S3)INp AJOINIE]S YIMm PIIBIDOSSE SIS0D |BUCIIPPY

saoueildwod pue Aioinieis

'SallaA0dBl

4O [9A3] DU] U0 pPaseq anuiIuOD 0} SU1IRI)0D Buimole
ul Juads awiy paseaddul 03 anNp sanuaAad auljadid
buissanosd pue Buisiel| Ylum paleioosse S1Soo |euCIIppY
Sa1}IALDE ANEIISIUIWPY

sajewysa jabpnq 03 sasuenep

{1LwA snid ade saunby qe)
uonepinbi @yl Ul TS6'6£F pue uonensiulwpe buipadald
Y} Ul 000’G/TTF Se dn apew ‘TSE'FTTF UMEID dARY IM

3lep 0} UMEIP S394 — S)500 dWIiL

‘a1BWIIS?
22} paaJbe ayl sA0ge UOHEISUNWDL MBIP 0] pu3jul

jou op S103epinbr JuIof By JaAaMOL 'TG6'FTZF 40
2]ELUIISE 23) jeUIBII0 INO PaPIIIXD IARY oM SNUL "Jels
40 sapeub ||e 10} 07 057 Jo 93ed N0 abieyd abelane

ue yum 88/’Z0EF 03 SIS0D 21} {|eJ2A0 9Y) Bulbulq
96+'tF 918 0z0zZ Atenigag ¢ o1 poluad wiiaul 3yl

Ul $1502 a3 JnQ " Jelis Jo sapedb (e ssooe g1 1SEF Jo
23eJ 1no by sbeadae ue je sInoy £ £9g 10 dn apew
Z6Z'€0£7F a1e 6TQZ 43GUIadaQ § 03 SI502 3w |30} INQO
‘Juswiedde Jno Jo poldad aaijus ayl 404 saunby sy pue
0zoz Alenuer 1z 03 polad waul 34yl ‘610 Jequisdag
S 01 SLAUOW ZT 243 40J $IS03 Wi} [BNJDOR UNo JO s|ielap
aplaodd 03 S912wWIISS 934 pajepdn om) poplaold aAeY SM

‘1T abed uo papiacud si 2191dWOD 01 aXEY PINOM MIOM
12431 Jo 1ed yoea jeyy swil Jo JUNOUWIR pue 10D AjaXI| ay3
40 S3JRWIISD Yum Jayiabol ‘uswiuiedde ayy jo uoneinp

3y} 10J UOIIRJISIUILLPE U3 JO J4BIS 2U3 WOJ} ISED SIy)
Uo U3emapun ag 03 paau pinom pajedidiue Alleuiblo
M 1eY] MJom ay] Bunielap aiewnyss s034 Jno Jo Adod

pa.iinduj 3502 awl)

‘uonepinby ayl ul sWeaLs Hiom

3Wes 943 104 JIA0 palleD Ajjlexjewoine |eAaoldde siyl
1WA snid ‘a3ewnlsa S924 243 U IN0 J9s Se uonesisiuiupe
3yl ul Buisie sia11ew 01 Buipusiie Ul 4els JIsyl pue
SJ0}RLISILIWLIPY ULl BYd AQ uaalb Aladodd aul ay) 03
30UJBR4 YlIm 32U3pUOdsall0d AQ SJ0]IpaJd jo Bullasw
e Aq 610¢ Alenagagd § uc uonensiuiwpe Buipadaad

U3 Ul paX1y Sem UollelaUNW1 N0 JO Siseq 3yl

uoneIduUNWal Jo siseg

*JS0D 0U 12 NoA 03 papiacdd 3g Jim siy) pue uodal s
JO U044 BYY UC SSaIppe 2U3 Je sh 03 Buium i 3sanbal
InocA puas asea|d ‘Adod Jaded e aainbald noA pinoys

LT RN SR O £

T R YT
FEERE ~ding 3@ peojumop
104 B|QR|IBAR S| ,UOREJIUNWAY 0] 3PIND ,SI0UPRID V.,

vonesauUNWBL siojepinbiy julor

® 06

OO

uoneJauNW
,s403epINbIT Julor

sasuadxe
pue uonielaunwIdy



1T

0207 Adenuer 1€ | (uonepinbi u) pajiwi sudnesieay D4 | jenuapyuo] pue aiealid | 471910190 §Z0T @

0} paunaw
502 aul |

ajey Bay

0} pasnaul
SHNOH

$1S02 awt}

aey Bay

' PaKInIu SINOH

190} pajewnsg |

ajey Gay

TET'EOE L'LGE L'E98 09'Z§ A% 156%.2 e L'1z9 =
629'6 A SIONP8IS paunoasun suoanquisia
ssuapuodsanor)
sioppaln|
SUOIsUad
.............. S3uapuodsaLos|’  seskadwy
““““““““““““““ UDREINSUGD
] apel) 0 8INSe|D
Buipey Bunogyuo
........... %ﬂ& mm_mm:w Butpe.L
....... Buipeq jo joquos | Aed
SUOIIOBSUEL, JUBPSIBLY
T T ssalisng jo gjeg
““““““““““““““ @maﬂn Suolesyeal 1assy
... _SiesseléqQ
““““““““““““““ $IG3p 4008
sjesse Aued pagL
1vA
......................... o uonexe]
............. mmm_mm.@_mmm)c_ suopebnsaal)
Bunodas yaa o T
SUOEOIION
............... s)esse Bulnoeg|  suonoe e
T Slepew wisliuioddy
suoljeaidde pnoyy
aoue|dwoo
g Aoyjels
AeIp Sd| g souBydwod
SISPEL SINSOD ISED
.................. 3587 sanAnoe
.......................... anjeNsILILPY
T BuuaseD

sinoy
10} pajewnsy

@0 E

‘paa4be swiepd Jo/pue pasi|eas bujaq s3asse ayj JO IN(eA |eRueUl 3yl dom JueAl3|ad ay3 Jo AJxajdwod a3yl 03

pieBas Buiaey ‘Ddusiiadxa pue AJIOIUDS 1RYY uodn paseq 25ed Ay o Padse Yyoes uo Hiom 03 paubisse uosg Sary yeys endoadde 2y
'pPaJaA0d3l U0 papJodal uaad jou sey Juawubisse ayj uo bupiom Jjeis |ele1sudas AQ juads swil] "walsAs Buiplosad awll pasiendwon
B UC 35D 3y} uo Bupjiom juads awy Jisy) paplodad ased aLy 03 paubisse (suaiyse2 buipnpul) Jjeis [eaiuyaa) pue sisuped [y

6107 12quia2a( § 0] ponad oyl 10} SIS0) W) [ENIDE Siolepinbi] JUI0r pue 3jew}s] s294



[A)

0707 Asenuer 1¢ | (UOREPINDI U pajuil] SUDNESIESY D43 | 12AUSPYUOD pue BleAld | 477 30Ea 0Z0Z @ @ .

®e
|ejoL @

881'10€ Z0§¢ 06ig a6b'y 156'PIZ

m .............. SI0pud paOBSUN| ey

. .

I F souspuodsauo?)

[ sI0}Ipaln

4] 891 suoIsusd

1+ X5 ¥ I zoc'zr T Souspuodsaling seafoidwy

o T eoge’t T Tweor o T T ~ 7 Tuoneynsuog|

0 ' 3peq Jo 3INS0[D)

0

ﬁ.u. ............. Buipes

. S

O -

0 .

M ............ suohes||eal Jassy

o

5T

0

ol ucnexe|

M. ........ suopefnsany|

Q

0o SUOIE [Ny

R siapew welwoddy

0 €85'G suoyedydde pnod

o T A 7 uopeisiBe) Jagc g Aigyenbay

g T qQ [T sbupssw Kionjeig|  eouejdwon
seo'sz vzee e T fupiodal ereuas| g Aomels
LA 7 2 - 2oueInsy| |
B TTTTTTTReIp S dl g sdUeido
0/6'2 SUSPEL 3INSCID ISED
E T ¥ A [ smanalTEES|  senmnge
ae6'gl ‘08 T T Tuoiswiadns ssel|  sanensiuiwpy

" Buuanysen

(3) aep
O} paUnUl W3 0} paunsuy
BOD MY SIOH

18j 0% paundy) ;|
SR} ¢ ey Bay

£1803 awy ; snoy
Teyw) payewss ey Bay ey pRjRUNGS

‘paaJbe swied Jo/pue pasiess Buisq s1osse Yy JO SnjeA |BiDUBUL YT ‘YJOM JUBA3IaJ 3] Jo Alxa|dwod ay) 0]

pdebaa bBuiaey ‘@ousliadxs pue Aj0IUaS JI3y) uodn pased ased 3y) Jo 1dadse yoes uo ylom o) paubisse uaaq aaey Jeis sjeudoadde ay)
‘PSISA0II 1O PIPI0IDIL USI] Jou Sey Juswubisse ayz uo Bupdom Yels |eue3aldas Ag Juads swi (Wa1sAs Buiplodad awiy pasuaindwos
e U0 3sed 3yl uo Bupiom Juads swiy 419y paplodad 9sed 3Y) 03 paubisse (siaiysed Buipn|ou)) Jeis |ediuyoda) pue siauned (v

0707 Atenuer T¢ 0} pouad wWiidjuwl 2y 10) $3S0D 3w} |engoe siojepinbiy julor pue 3jewiysy soo4



£1 0z0z AMenuer Tg | (uenepnbi ul) peywil suonesiigay J4% | [enuspyuo) pue ajeaud | 471 9a2a 0207 &

'suodas ssalboud soud Japun paacidde

8¢ 0] pawaap 10 paacidde sssuadxa 1o uopeIsuUNWSl
gJn3isip jou Aew sabBusgjieys yons jeyy 210U aseald
*sa|ny

U3 jo (E£)pE"8T 2Ny Yum aduepiodoe ul ‘o paulejdwod
bujaq sasuadxa Jo/pue uoljesaunwal 3yl Bujelep
uodal ssalboud 2y3 Jo (s)jueodde ayy Aq 1dianad

40 syPam Jybiz uiyuMm spew aq Isnw suoedlidde usng

‘palinou
sasuadxa ayj Jo |e Jo awos buibua)eyd asimiaylo

A0 9bieyD 03 PIUa 318 M YDIYM UQIIBISUNWISY JO
siseq ayj 4o junowe au3 Bupnpas ‘(sa|ny a3yl 1o €8T
3IMY YUM 2OUBPIODDOR U)) S19pJ0 DI0WE 40 SUO J0J HNOD
ayj 03 Aidde Aew (JUN0D 343 JO BABI| UM U0 SI0YPaLD
paJlnaasun ayl Jo anjea Ul %01 1583| Je Jo Hoddns

Y] UYM) J0JIPIID PIINIISUN 10 ICHPILD PaIndas Auy

sasuadxa
Jo/pue ucijesaunwal abua|eys o) ybu ,si1031pai)

- "$3INY 343 40 6°8T 3NY
. YJim 33ueplodde Ul ‘uodad siyy Jo ydienad Jo sAep 17
. UIyuM SpEW 3Q ISNW S15anbal yong "Jiodad Siy3 uiyum
paiiddns Apeadje 12y] o1 sasuadxe 10 uoieIaunLay

Buipiebal uonewlojul |euolIpPE apIAgLd 03 sn Jsanbal

‘Buum Ui ‘Aew (1IN0 3y JO DABS| YUM IO SI10)paLD
Pa1nJ3sun sy} JO SN|BA Ul %G 1583 18 Jo poddns

AUF YUM) JONpaID DBINIISUN 10 10JIPIID PIINIAS AUy

uoljewliojul }sanbai 0} 161 sioypal)

vie 9L8 0% 609 sjuawesingsip |ejol
Skt Shi b 0ez nealapiog
- oY - st anusIsgNG
- EOE €0E - d| wiawaoedai - 889 jefia
- 694 E) 58 Buismaapy
651 001l Qo) 651 fsuogeys pue abeysod
- ¥0lL i 06 afieinyg

anjeA anjea

P yopepinbi  uopensujwpy

sjLupsIngsp 1 Asobajen

"T10+7 40 |ej0}
B UMEIP BARY 9M G107 19qwadaq § 01 poutad ayl ui ‘9
abed uo juncooe sjuawAed pue 53diadad INO Ul UMOYS sY

paJunauy si abeajiuw

SU3 uaym awl au3 —e ajlolaqg Ag pasn dgy 03 dn Jo ajed
abea) piepuels buineaald syl je pajenojed si abea)
‘uoleJisiulwpe

Buipasaad a3y W 9TQZ Alenige4 G UD SDUBPUOUSSLI0D
AQ s103pa.2 Jo Buileaw e Ag uaAlb sem pue

31e1s9 uonepinbi ay3 Woly UMeIP aq 0] UBD sasuadxd
pue $1S00 9say] 34029 padinbau s jeaoudde oyinads

sjuawasingsia z Alobajed

“|INJ Ul SIUBLISSINGSIP
ANC DAIBACIDL JOU DARY BM 1BU) UDIS 8Q UBD J1 LDIYM
WoJ) pue mojaq usalb ale sjuaWSsINgs|p || 4o siielag

‘palnaul si sbeaw
3u} Uaym swit} ay) e axoRQ Aq pasn dgi 03 dn Jo 218
abeajiw piepurls Euljeaaad suj je palenden s abeajy

$JUBWBSINGSI]

®6

OO

*53500 sbeapw

4123 40§ 2sed ayl uo pabebua
4BIS 01 JUSWASINQUIIRI
‘aidwexa 40y ‘Ayed paig

e 0] apew Ajjesausb jou ale
Yoiym pue sn Aq pled Ajjlemut
sasuadxa pue 1500 3Je 3sSaYL
sjuawasingsiqg ¢ Adobaje)

‘padinbaJ

s| |eaosdde ou yoiym 1oy

pue saiied paiyl 03 30241p sn
Ag apew sjuawAded aie asay]
sjuawasingsig 1 Alobajen

uoREBWIOJUI pajlelRQ
sasuadx?d
pue uone.launusy



‘paaszsal sY6L ||y 47T 2NI01RA 0207 @

‘SLILY 53GWALL JO H10MIDU [BGO|6 1N0 INOGE SI0W W[ 0 i1 -1 r.. L. . DS 3sea|d "SIuI 0] SAAISS
opinodd 30U op 477 ASN mﬁ_o_on_ pue L1Q 's21yus Juspuadapu) pue esedas >__mmw_ 248 SUIY JBquBW E_ J0 yoea pue 101q *{,1110.,) @33ueiend
Ag payiun| Auedwod 33eaud N B ‘pajIlIT NSIELWUYOL 9YONOL 31310130 4O Wil Jaquiall e ‘g1 ISN 2110[2Q Jo Sjeniye wopbuiy pajiun ayj st 471 aRIoRq

‘wopbuly pajyun ‘DHE ¥HD3 uepuo ‘aienbs 19345
MBN T Je 2040 patasibal 531 pue §/9£0ED0 Jaquinu patalsibas yum sajep pue pue|Bug w pasasibau diysiaupied Ayjigey payuwll| B sl 417 @R10j2q

9po|19Q



Q4

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact infformation, but if
you do it will help Conmpanies House if there iz a query
on the form. The contact informeation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|Cbrlaﬂnsne

Wendy Packwood

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

T Deloitte LLP

|“**  Four Brindleyplace

’ Fog town

Birmingham

i Courty/Regicn

— B[ fafnlz] [

’ Coort

’ X

‘Telwmne

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Plaase make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advigse you to
return it to the address below:

The Regigtrar of Companies, Companies House
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3LI2Z
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further inforrnetion please see the guidance notes
on the website a www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@rompani eshouse goviuk

This form is available in an
atemative format. Flease visit the
forms page on the website at
WWw.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been proviced free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




